GE Healthcare
Life Sciences
Quality matters
Whatman™ filtration products
for pharmaceutical quality control.
Reproducibility
Productivity
Reliability

g
10
Ordering information - GD/X and GD/XP syringe filters
Pore size Code no. Code no. Code no. Code no. Code no. Code no. Code no. Quantity
GD/X 25 mm with glass fiber prefilter
Membrane type Nylon PVDF PTFE PP PES RC CA
0.2 μm 0992726C 0992728C 0992730C 0992733C 0992732C 05713931 0992734C 150 /pack
0.45 μm 0992726D 0992728D 0992730D 0992733D 0992732D 05713929 0992734D 150 /pack
0.2 μm 0992727C 0992729C 0992731C 09302104 1500 /pack
0.45 μm 0992727D 0992729D 0992731D 09925145 09302211 05713930 09302105 1500 /pack
GD/XP with polypropylene prefilter
Membrane type Nylon PVDF PTFE PP PES
0.45 μm 0993020 0993022 0993024 0993026 0993030 150/pack
0.45 μm 0993021 0993023 0993029* 0993031 1500/pack